
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I PA• No 1. CONTRACTIIDc, PAGE OF 2

2. AMSNDMENTIMOmICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DTE 4. ReMUISmION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.51 apPOCe)

M015 11-17-2011 OGC-12-001

s IssuEDy CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (f•othWlVim8) COOD 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Maanon Butt, 301-492-3629
mail Stop: TWB-01-10M Mail Stop: TWB-01-10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., mboit, county, Slate and ZIP Coa) 09 9k AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

PRACIL, INC.
QB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

950 N GLEBE RD STE 910 i0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-10-07-414 OGC-C001

ARLINGTON VA 222034173

108. DATED WSE ITEM 13)

CODE DUN054885111 FACILITYCODE X 11-01-2007

11. THIS IEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
D The above numbered solidtation is amended as set forth In tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offem Is extended. i is not extended.

Offes must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknoWedging receipt of this amendment on each copy ofthe
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the openin hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUTrING ANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (ifmqk") B&R: 2012-7C-51-L-172 JCN: N'7093 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200
FFS # RQ 120316 OBLIGATE $16,900.00
NAICS 561110 PSC R699

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT/ORDERS,
rT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAWT JO (a, y THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM IDA.

-f
B. THE AIBOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT TfE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES ( =ude an I sr 0 5, piMOl dade tr)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103t).

C. TIlS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1I ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OP.

IDOTHER cdyeans auuy) Unilateral Modification

E. IMPORTANT: contrator [ Is not, E] Is required to sign this document and return copie to the Issuing ofce.

14. DESCRITION OF AUENOMENTUOOtFICATt (O41wed by UCF sedon ll, Ndudbig s'Iaa€on•ad auljed aatWOI.GsIB.)

Reference Task Order OGC-001 under Contract NRC-10-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding, as described on the following page.

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, Catherine.Blakeney@nrc.gov
Technical Monitor: Yana Shnayder, 301-415-1528, Yana.Shnayder@nrc..gov

Ex=P8S lV~ifded SR40Wu , 07lanead oxd5tm of goe down"i refeitn~d N a As or 10A, as heretvWm diasuM riea.v,cmii wx ndW &4 Ain IDI5 %no" .8.

15A. NAME AND ITTLE OF SIGNER (Ty"e pnt) isA. NAME AND TITLE OF DONTRACTING OFFICER (TeR apNt

Manon L. Butt
Contracting Officer

ISa. CONTRACTORfOFFEROR 1iC. DATE SIGNED 111. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10C. DATE SIGNED

____________________BY & ý ~ ~ 2
(ftutmofpwJ5 a~lxi t~oe so MOMiiei Of Con-MVn OMico)

NSN 7540-M1-152-6070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1 QUS lRE' 111VIEW OOMPLET&.

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 101-83)
FRssbod by GSA - FAR (48 OFR) 53243



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order OGC-001
Modification 015
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order OGC-001 under Contract NRC-10-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of $16,900.00,
thereby increasing the obligated amount from $268,570.79 to $285,470.79.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC-1 0-07-414 OGC-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Code N7093 N7391

Award FY08 Obligation
Mod 1 FY08 Obligation
Mod 2 FY08 Obligation
Mod 3 FY08 Obligation
Mod 4 FY09 Obligation
Mod 5 FY09 Obligation
Mod 6 FY09 Obligation
Mod 7 FY09 Obligation
Mod 8 FY09 Obligation
Mod 9 FY10 Obligation
Mod 10 FY10 Obligation
Mod 11 FY10 Obligation
Mod 12 FYI I Obligation
Mod 13 FYI I Obligation
Mod 14 FYI 1 Obligation
Mod 15 FY12 Obligation

$5,000.00
$30,000.00
$21,000.00

$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

$31,500.00
$21,500.00

$39,874.00
$13,556.79
$26,317.00
$18,252.00
$16,723.00
$16,848.00
$16,900.00

$275,470.79

$285,470.79

$10,000.00

Subtotals $10,000.00

Total Obligations

This modification obligates FY 2012 funds in the amount of $16,900.00.

The period of performance from November 1, 2007 through September 20, 2012 remains
unchanged.

The ceiling of Task Order OGC-001 in the amount of $310,255.72 remains unchanged.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


